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198701050000
00270

01/05/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
LEWIS &
IMOGENE

108 173

198701050000
00120

01/05/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
LEWIS &
IMOGENE

108 173

198701050000
00870

01/05/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
LEWIS &
IMOGENE

108 173

198701050000
00890

01/05/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
LEWIS &
IMOGENE

108 173 Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO. #47.

198701050000
01100

01/05/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
LEWIS &
IMOGENE

108 173

198701080000
06260

01/08/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENSON, RAY
& LOLA
M.ETAL

109 163

198701080000
06480

01/08/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
JEAN C.

109 161 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 87,
PAGE 723

198701090000
08970

01/09/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REESER, M.W. 15 899

198701090000
09200

01/09/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLUM,
DONNIE

15 900

198701090000
09240

01/09/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
WALLACE
ETAL

15 901

198701090000
09490

01/09/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, HUGH 15 902

198701150000
16030

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHINN,
CHARLES E. &
KATHR

16 27

198701150000
16110

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNBURG,
JOHNNY E.

16 33

198701150000
16290

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUSLEY,
GEORGE &
ANN

16 32

198701150000
16460

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SABOLEY,
EDWARD T.

16 34

198701150000
16550

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
O'NEAL &
PATRICIA

16 26

198701150000
16600

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ESPEY,
GERALD W,
SR.

16 28

198701150000
16650

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINLEY, DON 16 31

198701150000
16840

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON, M.F. 16 29



198701150000
17120

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BATTE,
STEVEN H.

16 30

198701150000
17400

01/15/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPEARS,
JAMES D. &
DEBBIE

16 35

198701160000
18800

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENON
BAPTIST
CHURCH

159 993 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 382

198701160000
18880

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAMBORREL,
C.C. & EUNICE

159 986 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
374, PAGE 551
MORTGAGE
BOOK 420,
PAGE 95

198701160000
18840

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
STEPHEN R.

159 991 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
109, PAGE 810

198701160000
18820

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAMBORREL,
C.C. & EUNICE

159 988 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
435, PAGE 291

198701160000
18830

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAMBORREL,
C.C. & EUNICE

159 989

198701160000
18810

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENON
BAPTIST
CHURCH

159 992 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
409, PAGE 87
MORTGAGE
BOOK 411,
PAGE 723

198701160000
18930

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENON
BAPTIST
CHURCH

159 992

198701160000
18910

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAMBORREL,
C.C. & EUNICE

159 986

198701160000
18900

01/16/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAMBORREL,
C.C. & EUNICE

159 989 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 388
MORTGAGE
BOOK 407,
PAGE 599


