Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1987; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701050000 00270	01/05/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, LEWIS & IMOGENE	108	173				
198701050000 00120	01/05/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, LEWIS & IMOGENE	108	173				
198701050000 00870	01/05/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, LEWIS & IMOGENE	108	173				
198701050000 00890	01/05/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, LEWIS & IMOGENE	108	173				Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:WEST ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO. #47.
198701050000 01100	01/05/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, LEWIS & IMOGENE	108	173				
198701080000 06260	01/08/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, RAY & LOLA M.ETAL	109	163				
198701080000 06480	01/08/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLUM, JEAN C.	109	161				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 87, PAGE 723
198701090000 08970	01/09/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REESER, M.W.	15	899				
198701090000 09200	01/09/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLUM, DONNIE	15	900				
198701090000 09240	01/09/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, WALLACE ETAL	15	901				
198701090000 09490	01/09/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, HUGH	15	902				
198701150000 16030	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHINN, CHARLES E. & KATHR	16	27				
198701150000 16110	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNBURG, JOHNNY E.	16	33				
198701150000 16290	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUSLEY, GEORGE & ANN	16	32				
198701150000 16460	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SABOLEY, EDWARD T.	16	34				
198701150000 16550	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, O'NEAL & PATRICIA	16	26				
198701150000 16600	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ESPEY, GERALD W, SR.	16	28				
198701150000 16650	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINLEY, DON	16	31				
198701150000 16840	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, M.F.	16	29				

198701150000 17120	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BATTE, STEVEN H.	16	30		
198701150000 17400	01/15/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPEARS, JAMES D. & DEBBIE	16	35		
198701160000 18800	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENON BAPTIST CHURCH	159	993		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 382
198701160000 18880	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMBORREL, C.C. & EUNICE	159	986		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 374, PAGE 551 MORTGAGE BOOK 420, PAGE 95
198701160000 18840	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, STEPHEN R.	159	991		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 109, PAGE 810
198701160000 18820	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMBORREL, C.C. & EUNICE	159	988		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 435, PAGE 291
198701160000 18830	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMBORREL, C.C. & EUNICE	159	989		
198701160000 18810	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENON BAPTIST CHURCH	159	992		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 409, PAGE 87 MORTGAGE BOOK 411, PAGE 723
198701160000 18930	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENON BAPTIST CHURCH	159	992		
198701160000 18910	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMBORREL, C.C. & EUNICE	159	986		
198701160000 18900	01/16/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAMBORREL, C.C. & EUNICE	159	989		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 388 MORTGAGE BOOK 407, PAGE 599